
Automobile Dealers Accessory Corp. 
MADA Programs ▪ (800) 292-1923
A subsidiary of MADA, helping to provide cost effective 
products and services to members.

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Michigan
Blue Care Network 
ADA Insurance Dept. ▪ (800) 292-1923
Offering the complete insurance solution to protect the 
overall health and well-being of your employees.

Computerized Vehicle Registration 
Jeannie Stoglin ▪ jstoglin@cvrreg.com 
(248) 606-5367 
www.cvrconnnect.com
Working with the SOS to provide a fast, accurate, 
automated process to register and title vehicles.

Michigan Auto Dealers Self-Insured Fund 
Mr. Tim Roberts ▪ troberts@madsif.com 
(734) 572-9200  
www.madsif.com
A dealer-owned group self-insured 
workers’ comp fund organized and 
operated by Michigan dealers.

Ace Sponsors



ACV Auctions 
Mr. Stu Zalud ▪ szalud@acvauctions.com 
(843) 247-3565 ▪ www.acvauctions.com
Our 20-minute online auction provides immediate access to 
thousands of dealers while delivering trusted, ACV-backed 
vehicle condition reports.

Governmental Consultant Services Inc. 
Mr. Mike Hawks ▪ hawks.m@gcsionline.com 
(517) 484-6216 ▪ www.gcsionline.com
Lansing’s Premier Bipartisan Lobby Firm.  Proudly serving auto 
dealers for more than 25 years! 

IGS Energy
Mr. Taylor Rex ▪ trex@igsenergy.com 
(614) 659-5135 ▪ www.IGSenergy.com 
America's largest independent retail supplier of natural gas.

Zurich 
Mr. Paul Stewart  ▪  paul.stewart@zurichna.com 
Mr. Jim Revas  ▪  jim.revas@zurichna.com
(248) 465-8651   
www.zurichna.com/en/industries/auto/dealerships
A 'direct writer' of F&I and vehicle marketing products. Menu/
iPad (GenY) F&I systems. In-store, off-site and online training.

Eagle Sponsors



Auto/Mate Dealership Systems  
Ms. Seanna Leahy ▪ sleahy@automate.com 
(877) 340-2677 ▪  www.automate.com

A leading provider of dealership management system (DMS) software to 
retail automotive dealerships. 

BMO Harris Bank N.A. 
Mr. Scott Jelinek ▪ scott.jelinek@bmo.com 
(219) 789-5470 ▪ www.bmoharris.com/autodealers

Offering a full range of industry-specific solutions for dealerships.

CAPTRUST Financial Advisors
Mr. John Young 
john.young@captrustadvisors.com 
(248) 620-8100  ▪ www.captrustadvisors.com

Offering institutional and private investors an 
independent and objective choice for financial 
advice and fiduciary support.

Comcast Spotlight
Ms. Caryn Manning ▪ Caryn_Manning@comcast.com 
(616) 575-1211   ▪ www.comcastspotlight.com

Helping put the power of cable to use for local, regional and national 
advertisers.

Dealers Resources, Inc.
Mr. John Jameson ▪ jjameson@dealersresources.com 
(248) 344-4800 ▪ www.dealersresources.com 

Committed to achievement and success in the F&I industry.

Fenner Melstrom and Dooling, PLC 
Mr. Dan Patterson ▪ dpatterson@fmdcpas.com 
(248) 258-8900 ▪ www.fmdcpas.com

Providing financial statements, tax and business advisory services to 
privately held / family-owned businesses.

Birdie Sponsors



Hireology 
Mr. Kevin Baumgart ▪ kbaumgart@hireology.com 
(773) 220-6035 ▪ www.hireology.com
Provides a software platform to help dealers manage the hiring process and 
select the right person for the job.

KeyBank 
Mr. Dan Ranger ▪ Dan_Ranger@keybank.com 
(248) 556-2656 ▪ www.key.com

Providing deposit, lending, cash management 
and investment services to individuals and 
small and midsized businesses. 

Michigan Automobile Dealers 
Association 
(800) 292-1923 ▪ www.michiganada.org

Proudly serving franchised car and truck dealers since 1921!

Michigan Retailers Services 
Mr. Chris Smith ▪ ccsmith@retailers.com 
(517) 372-8972 ▪ www.retailers.com

One of the largest and most established credit card processors in Michigan, 
offering members some of the lowest rates. 

Newtech Automotive Services 
Mr. Clay Cloutier ▪ clay.cloutier@ntautoservices.com 
(989) 714-3162 ▪ www.ntautoservices.com

One of the automotive industry's leading innovators in technology, 
consulting, financial services, and vehicle management.

Smith & Johnson, P.C.  
Mr. Allen Anderson ▪  aga@smith-johnson.com
(231) 946-0700  ▪ www.smith-johnson.com

Law firm specializing in labor, personnel, union and employment matters 
affecting the corporate and managerial interests of dealers.



700Credit 
Mr. Ken Hill 
(248) 327-3800

ADESA Flint 
Mr. Lawrence Cubitt 
(810) 736-3769

Ally Financial 
Ms. Susan Frank 
(636) 795-1325

Associated Dealer Services 
Mr. Michael Klass 
(248) 539-3900

AutoDealerSDS.com 
Mr. Tim Roberts 
(734) 572-9200

Eagle Eye Golf Club 
Ms. Clare DeBlaay 
(517) 903-8059

Federated Insurance 
Mr. Conner Bland 
(317) 849-7550

Grand Hotel 
Mr. Daniel Musser III 
(517) 349-4600

Great Lakes Companies  
Mr. John Braganini 
(269) 372-1100

Huntington National Bank  
Mr. Jeff Gerard 
(248) 637-7425

Lewis & Knopf CPAs 
Mr. Gregory Waller 
(810) 238-4617

Pilgrim’s Run Golf Club 
Mr. Jeff O’Malley 
(888) 533-7742

Gift Sponsors



Plante & Moran 
Mr. Kurt Beck 
(517) 336-7492

PNC Financial Services Group 
Mr. Jeff Glaser 
(248) 729-8215 

Ralph C. Wilson Agency 
Mr. Maury Feuerman 
(248) 223-8450

R.J. Roberts & Co. 
Mr. Brian Roberts 
(800) 521-6022

Reynolds & Reynolds, 
document services 
Mr. David Williams 
(317) 698-7518

Reynolds & Reynolds, forms
Mr. Chris Plagens 
(517) 449-7774

Rho-Mar Agency 
Ms. Connie McCrea 
(734) 740-1141

Sheraton Detroit Metro 
Airport 
Ms. Jennifer Silich 
(734) 713-0557

VIN Solutions 
Ms. Maria Guarino 
(917) 710-2139



28th Annual 
MADPAC 

Golf Outing

Thank you for 

joining us!


